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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  759 Phillip Pena             11 Prescott                  17:51.7  5:45 
      2    2  518 Bjorn Pearson            12 Cannon Falls High School  19:11.6  6:11 
      3    3  752 Cody Hauenstein          10 Prescott                  19:16.6  6:13 
      4    4  761 Dylan Rieken             10 Prescott                  20:02.1  6:27 
      5    5  852 Jack Hannack             12 Spring Valley             20:23.8  6:34 
      6    6  765 Andrew Taylor            12 Prescott                  20:40.3  6:40 
      7    7  848 Julian Davis             10 Spring Valley             20:46.1  6:42 
      8    8  750 Bobby Barksdale          12 Prescott                  20:55.3  6:45 
      9    9  809 Ben Hawkinson            09 River Falls               21:01.4  6:46 
     10   10  757 William Nitz             12 Prescott                  21:06.2  6:48 
     11   11  520 Erwin Strelow            09 Cannon Falls High School  21:19.1  6:52 
     12       605 Joe Baier                11 Elmwood/Plum City         21:27.9  6:55 
     13   12  515 Thor Hanson              12 Cannon Falls High School  21:33.0  6:57 
     14   13  522 Cobie Vagts              11 Cannon Falls High School  21:38.9  6:59 
     15   14  754 Ian Lapcinski            11 Prescott                  21:41.0  6:59 
     16   15  808 Ryan Flannigan           10 River Falls               21:51.2  7:03 
     17   16  857 Michael Laffin           10 Spring Valley             21:52.9  7:03 
     18   17  521 Karl Trost               12 Cannon Falls High School  21:59.6  7:05 
     19       756 Dan Mutschler            12 Prescott                  22:09.7  7:08 
     20   18  854 Jordan Jensen            12 Spring Valley             22:19.2  7:12 
     21   19  853 Nathan Hannack           10 Spring Valley             22:31.2  7:15 
     22       760 Trevor Rein              10 Prescott                  22:36.3  7:17 
     23   20  817 Aaron Schmidt            11 River Falls               22:49.1  7:21 
     24   21  847 Patrick Cipriano         11 Spring Valley             22:55.5  7:23 
     25   22  816 Jordan Robinson          10 River Falls               22:55.7  7:23 
     26       763 Logan Severson           11 Prescott                  23:11.6  7:28 
     27       764 Ted Sweet                11 Prescott                  23:31.0  7:35 
     28   23  812 Sawyer Olson             10 River Falls               23:33.7  7:36 
     29   24  815 Ben Rayne                10 River Falls               23:33.9  7:36 
     30   25  807 Jaden Chesmer            09 River Falls               24:00.1  7:44 
     31       819 Oliver Sigwarth          10 River Falls               24:00.7  7:44 
     32       751 Jared Brantner           12 Prescott                  24:12.2  7:48 
     33       755 Max Lonetti              12 Prescott                  24:12.7  7:48 
     34       762 Blaise Schnorr           10 Prescott                  24:13.5  7:48 
     35       753 Max Hennan               12 Prescott                  24:19.2  7:50 
     36       820 John Sowiieja            11 River Falls               24:39.2  7:57 
     37       610 Dalton Shields           11 Elmwood/Plum City         24:55.4  8:02 
     38   26  861 Cole Pelzel              09 Spring Valley             25:01.1  8:04 
     39       606 Tanner Blanford          10 Elmwood/Plum City         25:09.0  8:06 
     40       611 Calvin Shock             09 Elmwood/Plum City         25:30.5  8:13 
     41   27  513 Vinnie Davisson          09 Cannon Falls High School  25:37.5  8:15 
     42       818 Casey Schretenthaler     10 River Falls               25:55.8  8:21 
     43       844 Benjamin Anderson        09 Spring Valley             26:50.7  8:39 
     44       813 Ben Pierce               12 River Falls               26:56.7  8:41 
     45       814 Peyton Price             12 River Falls               28:50.8  9:18 
     46       855 Blake Johnson            10 Spring Valley             29:59.7  9:40 
     9/16/2015  9:49AM
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Prescott                              (19:45.2  98:46.0 3:03.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Phillip Pena              11 17:51.7
  2      3  Cody Hauenstein           10 19:16.6
  3      4  Dylan Rieken              10 20:02.1
  4      6  Andrew Taylor             12 20:40.3
  5      8  Bobby Barksdale           12 20:55.3
  6   ( 10) William Nitz              12 21:06.2
  7   ( 14) Ian Lapcinski             11 21:41.0
  
  2.    55  Cannon Falls High School              (21:08.5  105:42.2 2:48.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Bjorn Pearson             12 19:11.6
  2     11  Erwin Strelow             09 21:19.1
  3     12  Thor Hanson               12 21:33.0
  4     13  Cobie Vagts               11 21:38.9
  5     17  Karl Trost                12 21:59.6
  6   ( 27) Vinnie Davisson           09 25:37.5
  
  3.    65  Spring Valley                         (21:34.7  107:53.2 2:07.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Jack Hannack              12 20:23.8
  2      7  Julian Davis              10 20:46.1
  3     16  Michael Laffin            10 21:52.9
  4     18  Jordan Jensen             12 22:19.2
  5     19  Nathan Hannack            10 22:31.2
  6   ( 21) Patrick Cipriano          11 22:55.5
  7   ( 26) Cole Pelzel               09 25:01.1
  
  4.    89  River Falls                           (22:26.3  112:11.1 2:32.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Ben Hawkinson             09 21:01.4
  2     15  Ryan Flannigan            10 21:51.2
  3     20  Aaron Schmidt             11 22:49.1
  4     22  Jordan Robinson           10 22:55.7
  5     23  Sawyer Olson              10 23:33.7
  6   ( 24) Ben Rayne                 10 23:33.9
  7   ( 25) Jaden Chesmer             09 24:00.1
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  647 Michael Benedict          7 New Richmond Middle Schoo  9:07.3  5:53 
      2    2  648 Cale Bishop               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo  9:11.2  5:55 
      3    3  709 Kolten Heimbach          7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL      9:14.9  5:58 
      4    4  890 Cougar Holder             7 St. Croix Central Panther  9:25.6  6:05 
      5       612 Patrick Tiffany           6 Elmwood/Plum City          9:38.7  6:13 
      6    5  790 Freddie Magee             8 Prescott Middle School     9:40.6  6:14 
      7    6  791 Tristan Marshall          8 Prescott Middle School     9:43.7  6:16 
      8    7  575 Leo Bergner               7 Ellsworth Middle School    9:46.5  6:18 
      9    8  708 Coby Heimbach            8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL      9:49.0  6:20 
     10    9  662 David Miller              8 New Richmond Middle Schoo  9:49.2  6:20 
     11   10  723 Abram Sirek              6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL      9:56.6  6:25 
     12       524 Jacob Wulf                6 Cannon Falls High School   9:57.8  6:25 
     13   11  707 Daunte Hanto             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL      9:59.2  6:26 
     14   12  714 Nicholas Kremer          8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:00.3  6:27 
     15   13  903 Devon Wasley              6 St. Croix Central Panther 10:01.9  6:28 
     16   14  652 Chase Chiarle             8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:03.6  6:29 
     17   15  539 Manny Bauer               8 Durand                    10:08.3  6:32 
     18   16  579 Kohl Flock                6 Ellsworth Middle School   10:08.3  6:32 
     19   17  705 Luke Haase                6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:10.4  6:33 
     20   18  720 Ethan Robinson           8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:10.9  6:34 
     21   19  885 Jakob Eggen               7 St. Croix Central Panther 10:12.8  6:35 
     22       700 Josiah Daniels           8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:17.2  6:38 
     23       713 Cole Klein                7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:18.1  6:38 
     24       717 Quinn McDonald            6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:18.7  6:39 
     25   20  900 Jack Sundeen              6 St. Croix Central Panther 10:21.1  6:40 
     26   21  583 Calder Miller             6 Ellsworth Middle School   10:22.2  6:41 
     27   22  883 Erik Collins              8 St. Croix Central Panther 10:22.9  6:41 
     28   23  896 Adam Nelson               6 St. Croix Central Panther 10:23.3  6:42 
     29       725 Zach Solsrud             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:24.1  6:42 
     30   24  787 Walker Lenz               7 Prescott Middle School    10:24.5  6:43 
     31   25  659 Evan Iverson              8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:26.7  6:44 
     32   26  861 Cole Pelzel              09 Spring Valley             10:30.5  6:46 
     33   27  655 Brandon Dennis            8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:33.5  6:48 
     34   28  899 Jacob Sanders             7 St. Croix Central Panther 10:34.7  6:49 
     35       698 Mason Campbell           7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:38.3  6:51 
     36       882 Josh Burgess              8 St. Croix Central Panther 10:40.4  6:53 
     37   29  654 Mica Connelly             8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:43.1  6:54 
     38   30  800 Ryan Zermeke              6 Prescott Middle School    10:43.3  6:55 
     39   31  540 Simon Bauer               6 Durand                    10:44.3  6:55 
     40       710 Hahns Huebsch            8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:45.9  6:56 
     41       517 Spencer Krinke            6 Cannon Falls High School  10:47.7  6:57 
     42       697 Trey Boissy              8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:47.7  6:57 
     43       706 Jacob Hall               7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:48.1  6:58 
     44       889 Colin Hackbarth           6 St. Croix Central Panther 10:48.6  6:58 
     45       802 Alaina Syverson          11 River Falls               10:48.8  6:58 
     46   32  591 Carson Stockwell          6 Ellsworth Middle School   10:52.7  7:01 
     47       516 Gabe Hepola               6 Cannon Falls High School  10:54.1  7:02 
     48       704 Casey Fogelberg          7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:56.5  7:03 
     49   33  786 Michael Lacroix           6 Prescott Middle School    11:00.1  7:05 
     50   34  793 Ryan Pederson             8 Prescott Middle School    11:00.4  7:06 
     51   35  851 Blayne Gregg              6 Spring Valley             11:00.6  7:06 
     52       901 Cameron Trudel            7 St. Croix Central Panther 11:01.6  7:06 
     53       664 Collin Sharp              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:02.1  7:07 
     54       699 Elvis Cormican           8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:03.4  7:08 
     55   36  546 Parker Schneider          6 Durand                    11:05.5  7:09 
     56   37  796 Trey Severson             6 Prescott Middle School    11:11.7  7:13 
     57   38  846 Ryan Burr                 6 Spring Valley             11:12.2  7:13 
     58   39  585 Wyatt Nelson              6 Ellsworth Middle School   11:15.1  7:15 
     59       512 Ben Cooper                6 Cannon Falls High School  11:15.1  7:15 
     60       721 Daniel Scottum           8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:15.3  7:15 
     61   40  860 Luke Miller               7 Spring Valley             11:21.3  7:19 
     62   41  849 Elijah Dumond             7 Spring Valley             11:21.4  7:19 
     63       783 Charlie Canfield          8 Prescott Middle School    11:23.8  7:21 
     9/16/2015  9:49AM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64       789 Billy Magee               6 Prescott Middle School    11:24.0  7:21 
     65       788 Connor Lubich             7 Prescott Middle School    11:26.0  7:22 
     66   42  589 Connor Price              8 Ellsworth Middle School   11:26.7  7:23 
     67       886 Hunter Feyereisen         6 St. Croix Central Panther 11:26.7  7:23 
     68   43  845 Brady Bednarek            6 Spring Valley             11:28.9  7:24 
     69       702 Jed Durand               8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:29.0  7:24 
     70       656 Jonas Drill               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:30.4  7:25 
     71       898 Owen Rozeboom             6 St. Croix Central Panther 11:33.3  7:27 
     72       651 Joe Charbonneau           8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:36.0  7:29 
     73       660 Michael Kieffer           7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:38.8  7:30 
     74   44  581 Jack Janke                6 Ellsworth Middle School   11:38.8  7:30 
     75       798 Logan Stewart             6 Prescott Middle School    11:45.0  7:34 
     76       715 Benjamin Landgreen       7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:46.8  7:35 
     77       649 John Borgstrom            8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:50.4  7:38 
     78       587 Bodee O'Neil              6 Ellsworth Middle School   11:52.4  7:39 
     79       604 Telly Awsumb              6 Elmwood/Plum City         11:54.3  7:40 
     80       578 Billy Emery               7 Ellsworth Middle School   11:56.5  7:42 
     81       904 Nick Withuski             6 St. Croix Central Panther 12:01.9  7:45 
     82   45  542 Isaac Gruber              7 Durand                    12:04.2  7:47 
     83   46  541 Charlie Brenner           7 Durand                    12:05.2  7:47 
     84       658 Tyler Harris              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:06.6  7:48 
     85       650 Camden Byrd               8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:08.1  7:49 
     86       646 Peter Auvin               8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:11.2  7:51 
     87       726 Brayden Thomas           7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:13.0  7:52 
     88       785 Luke Hillman              8 Prescott Middle School    12:13.8  7:53 
     89       695 Jack Baillargeon          6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:14.6  7:53 
     90       645 Ryan Affeldt              8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:23.7  7:59 
     91       719 Kaden Pingel             7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:27.4  8:02 
     92   47  850 Jeric Freeland            8 Spring Valley             12:29.7  8:03 
     93       584 Landen Nelson             7 Ellsworth Middle School   12:33.4  8:05 
     94       582 Gage Johnson              7 Ellsworth Middle School   12:40.0  8:10 
     95       893 Chris Mohrhauser          7 St. Croix Central Panther 12:52.9  8:18 
     96   48  545 Gavin Milliren            6 Durand                    12:57.5  8:21 
     97       795 Brandon Rundquist         8 Prescott Middle School    12:58.7  8:22 
     98       580 Joey Hove                 6 Ellsworth Middle School   13:04.5  8:26 
     99       892 Max Larson                7 St. Croix Central Panther 13:05.7  8:26 
    100       794 Korbin Rumeliote          6 Prescott Middle School    13:08.9  8:28 
    101       663 Eddie Noyes               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 13:09.6  8:29 
    102       863 Coy Stasiek               6 Spring Valley             13:10.7  8:29 
    103       894 Nicolas Mohrhauser        6 St. Croix Central Panther 13:12.4  8:31 
    104   49  548 Ethan Weiss               6 Durand                    13:13.6  8:31 
    105       792 Hunter Orpen              6 Prescott Middle School    13:15.1  8:32 
    106       888 Trevor Germain            7 St. Croix Central Panther 13:15.8  8:33 
    107       586 Caleb Ness                7 Ellsworth Middle School   13:21.4  8:36 
    108       712 Jacob Jensen             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     13:22.2  8:37 
    109       862 Tanner Sands              7 Spring Valley             13:27.2  8:40 
    110       858 Charlie Maier             6 Spring Valley             13:42.0  8:50 
    111       887 Colton Gardner            6 St. Croix Central Panther 13:42.9  8:50 
    112       718 Jack Morrison            8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     13:45.6  8:52 
    113       543 Austin Jamison            6 Durand                    13:47.0  8:53 
    114       657 Gavin Hanson              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 14:04.2  9:04 
    115       716 Carver Lundholm           6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     14:06.6  9:05 
    116       711 Travis Jennings          7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     14:14.9  9:11 
    117       722 Bobby Shemon             6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     14:29.8  9:20 
    118       593 Trenton Watrud            7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:36.2  9:25 
    119       594 Ethan White               7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:37.6  9:25 
    120       607 Curtis Eng                6 Elmwood/Plum City         14:41.1  9:28 
    121       588 Addison Peters            7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:47.5  9:32 
    122       696 Ian Bernd                7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     15:04.9  9:43 
    123       653 Zach Cody                 7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 15:14.8  9:49 
    124       544 Michael McCarty           6 Durand                    15:28.3  9:58 
    125       665 Keith Vhaa                7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 15:30.0  9:59 
    126       784 Kyle Fohrenkamm           6 Prescott Middle School    15:40.1 10:06 
     9/16/2015  9:49AM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    127       590 Tyler Schroeder           7 Ellsworth Middle School   15:52.7 10:14 
    128       592 Dylan Watrud              6 Ellsworth Middle School   16:12.1 10:26 
    129       577 Bob Eickstadt             7 Ellsworth Middle School   16:15.2 10:28 
    130       799 Will Taylor               7 Prescott Middle School    16:36.7 10:42 
    131       891 Brett Iverson             6 St. Croix Central Panther 16:44.3 10:47 
    132       905 Damon Yarrington          6 St. Croix Central Panther 16:50.2 10:51 
    133       703 Troy Dvorak               6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     17:31.4 11:17 
     9/16/2015  9:49AM
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    44  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 ( 9:48.0  49:00.0 0:45.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Kolten Heimbach           7  9:14.9
  2      8  Coby Heimbach             8  9:49.0
  3     10  Abram Sirek               6  9:56.6
  4     11  Daunte Hanto              8  9:59.2
  5     12  Nicholas Kremer           8 10:00.3
  6   ( 17) Luke Haase                 6 10:10.4
  7   ( 18) Ethan Robinson            8 10:10.9
  
  2.    51  New Richmond Middle School            ( 9:43.6  48:38.0 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Benedict           7  9:07.3
  2      2  Cale Bishop                7  9:11.2
  3      9  David Miller               8  9:49.2
  4     14  Chase Chiarle              8 10:03.6
  5     25  Evan Iverson               8 10:26.7
  6   ( 27) Brandon Dennis             8 10:33.5
  7   ( 29) Mica Connelly              8 10:43.1
  
  3.    78  St. Croix Central Panthers            (10:04.9  50:24.3 0:57.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Cougar Holder              7  9:25.6
  2     13  Devon Wasley               6 10:01.9
  3     19  Jakob Eggen                7 10:12.8
  4     20  Jack Sundeen               6 10:21.1
  5     22  Erik Collins               8 10:22.9
  6   ( 23) Adam Nelson                6 10:23.3
  7   ( 28) Jacob Sanders              7 10:34.7
  
  4.    98  Prescott Middle School                (10:18.5  51:32.2 1:19.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Freddie Magee              8  9:40.6
  2      6  Tristan Marshall           8  9:43.7
  3     24  Walker Lenz                7 10:24.5
  4     30  Ryan Zermeke               6 10:43.3
  5     33  Michael Lacroix            6 11:00.1
  6   ( 34) Ryan Pederson              8 11:00.4
  7   ( 37) Trey Severson              6 11:11.7
  
  5.   115  Ellsworth Middle School               (10:29.0  52:24.8 1:28.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Leo Bergner                7  9:46.5
  2     16  Kohl Flock                 6 10:08.3
  3     21  Calder Miller              6 10:22.2
  4     32  Carson Stockwell           6 10:52.7
  5     39  Wyatt Nelson               6 11:15.1
  6   ( 42) Connor Price               8 11:26.7
  7   ( 44) Jack Janke                 6 11:38.8
  
  6.   173  Durand                                (11:13.5  56:07.5 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Manny Bauer                8 10:08.3
  2     31  Simon Bauer                6 10:44.3
  3     36  Parker Schneider           6 11:05.5
  4     45  Isaac Gruber               7 12:04.2
  5     46  Charlie Brenner            7 12:05.2
  6   ( 48) Gavin Milliren             6 12:57.5
  7   ( 49) Ethan Weiss                6 13:13.6



        
                                   Prescott CC Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
                                         Prescott, WI
                                      September 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  7.   180  Spring Valley                         (11:05.2  55:26.0 0:50.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Cole Pelzel               09 10:30.5
  2     35  Blayne Gregg               6 11:00.6
  3     38  Ryan Burr                  6 11:12.2
  4     40  Luke Miller                7 11:21.3
  5     41  Elijah Dumond              7 11:21.4
  6   ( 43) Brady Bednarek             6 11:28.9
  7   ( 47) Jeric Freeland             8 12:29.7


